

SSB 5138 - S AMD
By Senator Carrell

1 On page 11, line 7, after "~~(one)~~" strike "two" and insert "three"

2 On page 11, at the beginning of line 11, strike "two" and insert
3 "three"

4 On page 11, line 13, after "~~(one)~~" strike "two" and insert
5 "three"

« END ---

EFFECT: Increases the fee for DUI hearings from \$200 to \$300.